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Brand(s):Valembic

Exforge

Amlodipine is a calcium channel blocker. Valsartan is an
angiotensin Il receptor antagonist. Amlodipine and valsartanis a
combination medicine used to treat high blood pressure
(hypertension). Lowering blood pressure may lower your risk of a
stroke or heart attack. Amlodipine and valsartan is usually given
after other blood pressure medicines have been tried without

SUCCESS.

Active ingredient: Amlodipine + Valsartan

Manufacturer: Alembic Pharmaceuticals Ltd
Disease(s):Hypertension

Exforge 5mg + 80mg

30 tablet
60 tablet

90 tablet

120 tablet

180 tablet

Per pill
$1.33

$1.22
$1.11
$1.00

$0.75

Per Pack
$39.95

$72.95
R

$ 99.95
$119.85

$119.95
$159.80

$ 134.95
$239 70

Order
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Add to cart

Amlodipine and valsartan tablet

What is amlodipine and valsartan?

Amlodipine is a calcium channel blocker. Valsartan is an angiotensin II
receptor antagonist.
Amlodipine and valsartan is a combination medicine used to treat high

blood pressure (hypertension). Lowering blood pressure may lower your

risk of a stroke or heart attack.

Amlodipine and valsartan is usually given after other blood pressure
medicines have been tried without success.
Amlodipine and valsartan may also be used for purposes not listed in this
medication guide.

Warnings
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